STUDENT FEES

Transcripts (graduates)
Replacement Planner
7/8 PE Shirt
7/8 PE Short
Chromebook Fees
Annual Insurance
Deductible-1st Incident
Deductible-2nd Incident
Replacement Charger
Parking Violation
1st Offense
2nd Offense
3rd Offense

4th Offense

Yearbook
Certified Nursing Assistant Test Fee
Lost/Damaged Book Fee
Replacement Padlock Fees
ACTIVITY/ATHLETIC FEES

6-8

9-12

Family Max
CAP & GOWN-GRADUATES

$4.00
$5.00
$10.00
$10.00

$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$30.00

$10.00
$20.00
$30.00

Tow

TBD each year
$150.00
$3-$75
$15.00

$70.00
$115.00
$325.00
$24-855

2025-2026 Fee Schedule

ATHLETIC ADMISSIONS

Varsity/JV Athletic Admissions

Student* $5.00
Adult $7.00
Annual Pass (Student) $44.00
Annual Pass (Adult) $65.00
Annual Family Pass $212.00
Golden Pass FREE

(Resident of Greenway who is 65 years of age or older and requests a pass)
(Golden Pass must be reissued every three years)
Employees (only) FREE
*ALL GREENWAY STUDENTS WILL BE ADMITTED FOR FREE TO ALL REGULAR SEASON GAMES.
PASSES/EMPLOYEE ADMISSION ARE NOT VALID FOR DISTRICT OR PLAYOFF GAMES.

MEALS*
ALL STUDENTS ARE PROVIDED ONE FREE BREAKFAST AND
ONE FREE LUNCH EACH SCHOOL DAY
2nd Breakfast Adult
Elementary $2.90 Breakfast $2.90
Secondary $2.90 Lunch $5.00
2nd Lunch
Elementary $5.00
Secondary $5.00
Addt'l Milk $S0.75 ALA-CARTE $.50-$4.00

*To be revised based on MDE release



