## 2025-2026 Fee Schedule

STUDENT FEES	
Transcripts (graduates)	\$4.00
Replacement Planner	\$5.00
7/8 PE Shirt	\$10.00
7/8 PE Short	\$10.00
Chromebook Fees	
Annual Insurance	\$25.00
Deductible-1st Incident	\$25.00
Deductible-2nd Incident	\$50.00
Replacement Charger	\$30.00
Parking Violation	
1st Offense	\$10.00
2nd Offense	\$20.00
3rd Offense	\$30.00
4th Offense	Tow
Yearbook	TBD each year
Certified Nursing Assistant Test Fee	\$150.00
Lost/Damaged Book Fee	\$3-\$75
Replacement Padlock Fees	\$15.00
ACTIVITY/ATHLETIC FEES	
6-8	\$70.00
9-12	\$115.00
Family Max	\$325.00
CAP & GOWN-GRADUATES	\$24-\$55

ATHLETIC ADMISSIONS				
Varsity/JV Athletic Admissions				
Student*	\$5.00			
Adult	\$7.00			
Annual Pass (Student)	\$44.00			
Annual Pass (Adult)	\$65.00			
Annual Family Pass	\$212.00			
Golden Pass	FREE			
(Resident of Greenway who is 65 years of age or older and requests a pass)				
(Golden Pass must be reissued every three years)				
Employees (only)	FREE			
*ALL GREENWAY STUDENTS WILL BE ADMITTED FOR FREE TO ALL REGULAR SEASON GAMES.				
PASSES/EMPLOYEE ADMISSION ARE NOT VALID FOR DISTRICT OR PLAYOFF GAMES.				

MEALS*							
ALL STUDENTS ARE PROVIDED ONE FREE BREAKFAST AND							
ONE FREE LUNCH EACH SCHOOL DAY							
2nd Breakfast		Adult					
Elementary	\$2.90	Breakfast	\$2.90				
Secondary	\$2.90	Lunch	\$5.00				
2nd Lunch							
Elementary	\$5.00						
Secondary	\$5.00						
Addt'l Milk	\$0.75	ALA-CARTE	\$.50-\$4.00				

<sup>\*</sup>To be revised based on MDE release